BARKHAN DISTRICT AT A GLANCE

Area
Population - 1998
Male
Female
Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)
Populaltion Density
Urban Population
Rural Population
Average Household Size
Literacy Ratio (10 +)
Male
Female
Population - 1981
Average Annual Growth Rate (1981 - 98)

Total Housing Units

Pacca Housing Units

Housing Units having Electricity
Housing Units having Piped Water
Housing Units using Gas for Cooking

Administrative Units
Sub-Divisions
Union Councils
Mauzas

Town Committees

3514 Sq.Kms.
103545 persons
54365 (52.50 %)
49180 (47.50 %)
110.5

29.5 per Sg. Km
7670 (7.41 %)
95875 (92.59 %)
7.1

15.7%

23.69 %

6.41 %

61686 persons
3.09 %

14625

2489 (17.02 %)
5392 (36.87 %)
1422 (9.72 %)
132 (0.90 %)

01
08
131
01



